
	
	Make The Grade
	
	INVOICE

	
	24 Cambridge Court
	
	Invoice Number: 0001

	
	Wimbledon
	
	

	
	London
	
	Invoice Date:23/04/2011

	
	LV7 5RT
	
	

	
	
	
	


:                                                                                     

	Customer Information:

	Account No:
	C0001

	Contact Name:
	Mr J Brown

	Company:
	Highway School

	Address :
	Station Road

	
	Sheldon

	Town:
	Birmingham

	Post Code:
	B22 1MM


	
	                             Next Day Delivery: YES
	
	
	



Order Information:

	Product Code
	Qty
	Product Description
	Price Each
	Price

	R0001DSL
	1
	English Revision  DVD (Site Licence)
	£400.00
	£400.00

	R0001SWB
	35
	English Revision  Student Workbook
	£9.99
	£349.65

	R0006DSL
	1
	ICT Revision  DVD (Site Licence)
	 £380.00
	£380.00

	R0006SWB
	24
	ICT Revision  Student Workbook
	£8.99
	£215.76

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Subtotal:
	£1,345.41

	
	
	
	Discount: 
	£67.27

	
	
	
	VAT:
	£255.63

	
	
	
	Postage:
	£25.00

	
	
	
	Grand Total:
	£1,558.77


	Notes:

	Discount Applied: 5%
VAT Rate: 20%





